

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064140

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Oakley KS

DATE <u>8-26-14</u>	SEC. <u>3</u>	TWP. <u>29</u>	RANGE <u>3.3</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>7:00 a.m.</u>	JOB START <u>11:00 a.m.</u>	JOB FINISH <u>17:00 p.m.</u>
LEASE <u>Dennis Unit</u>	WELL# <u>4-3</u>	LOCATION <u>Garden City S to Hwy 160</u>			COUNTY <u>Haskell</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>(NEW)</u> (Circle one)				<u>2 w 5 + Winto</u>			

CONTRACTOR Beredco I
 TYPE OF JOB Surface
 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 TD. 1750'
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 1750'
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 42.24'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.24'
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 108.78 bbl water

OWNER Same
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 600 sks Class A lite
65/35 w/ gel 3' cc 1/4 # Flo-seal,
150 sks Com 3' cc
 COMMON 150 sks @ 17.90 2685.00
 POZMIX _____ @ _____
 GEL _____ @ _____
 CHLORIDE 1989 # @ 1.10 2187.90
 ASC _____ @ _____
 Lite 600 sks @ 19.88 11,928.00
 Flo-seal 150 # @ 2.97 445.50
Material total @ 7 17,216.40
(6.26.24/35 @)
 HANDLING 851.59 # @ 2.48 2111.93
 MILEAGE 1431.32 Ton/mi @ 2.75 3936.41
 TOTAL _____

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK # 423/281 CEMENTER Paul Beaver
 HELPER Brandon Wilkinson
 BULK TRUCK # 566/595 DRIVER George Grant
 BULK TRUCK # 891/310 DRIVER Wayne Messalle

REMARKS:

Break Circ, Drop bell, pump through
Float valve, Pump water spacer, mix
600 sks Lite, Tail w/ 150 sks Com,
Release plug Displace w/ water, plug
did land, Float did hold,
cement did circulate

Thank you!
Paul + crew

CHARGE TO: Beredco LLC
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

BID

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Gilbert Davis Jr
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB 1750'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2213.75
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE m/TV 50 @ 7.70 385.00
 MANIFOLD Head @ 275.00 N/C
m/TV 50 @ 4.40 N/C
(3026.48/35)
 TOTAL 8,647.19

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
Industrial Rubber (8 5/8)
 Guide shoe @ 460.00
 NEW Float valve @ 447.00
 Centralizers 3 @ 75.00 225.00
 For Rubber plug @ 131.00
(878.90/30)
 TOTAL 1,263.00

SALES TAX (if Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 27,156.49
 DISCOUNT 9,441.62 (33/30) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
 Bid 17,714.87 Net